. . . . NATACAO

~Pn Campeonatos Nacionais de Juvenis e Juniores PL PURA

: g Coimbra, 4 a 6-4-2014
Prova 14 Masc., 200m Mariposa 15 - 18 anos
05-04-2014 - 9:40 Startlist
Recordes Nacionais 50m Absoluto 1:56.17 Pedro Diogo Oliveira FPN Roma (ITA) 28-07-2009
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv B 2:09.61 Fabio Parrilha da Silva CNAL Lisboa 11-05-2002
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv A 2:03.76 Pedro Diogo Oliveira CNRM Lisboa 31-07-2004
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun17 2:02.12 Pedro Diogo Oliveira FPN Belgrado (HUN) 16-07-2005
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun18 2:01.46 Pedro Diogo Oliveira FPN Palma Maiorca (ESP) 08-07-2006

TAC-JUN17M Junl7: 2:19.80 / TAC-JUN18M Junl8: 2:16.51 / TAC-JUVAM Juv A: 2:25.08 / TAC-JUVBM Juv B: 2:27.72

Pista Nome
Sérielde?

3 Nuno Filipe Costa
4 Daniel Silva Bessa

5 Henrique Lourenco Ferreira

Série2de?

1 Francisco Ribeiro Constantino
2 Joao Silverio Duarte

3 Bernardo Antonio Alves

4 Sandro Emanuel Francisco

5 Hugo Filipe Correia

6 Pedro Galvao Gouveia

7 Marco Andre Miguel

8 Tiago Filipe Campos

Série3de?7

1 Pedro Trindade Silva

2 Diogo Vicente Silva

3 Diogo Filipe Teodoro

4 Luis Carlos Almeida

5 Afonso Ribeiro Bate

6 Jose Diogo Fonseca

7 Victor Tiago Goncalves
8 Diogo Nogueira Rebelo

Série4de?7

1 Tiago Martins Boleta

2 Filipe Fonte Cunha

3 Guilherme Miguel Teixeira
4 Pedro Nuno Vieira

5 Joao Bernardo Jorge

6 Goncalo Filipe Patatas

7 Diogo Rodrigues Freitas

8 Eurico Pereira Sousa

Ano Catg NFed

99
99
99

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

98
98
99
98
98
98
98
98

98
98
97
98
97
98
98
98

Juv B 102449
Juv B 123018
Juv B 112534

Juv B 105785
Juv B 111461
Juv B 121075
Juv B 117818
Juv B 118621
Juv B 112722
Juv B 109944
Juv B 116573

Juv A 111441
Juv A 107040
Juv B 105897
Juv A 104527
Juv A 117180
Juv A 112714
Juv A 104482
Juv A 117035

Juv A 107597
Juv A 125628
Jun 105091
Juv A 106742
Jun 109162
Juv A 117602
Juv A 107680
Juv A 124437

Clube

Gespacos
Gespacos
Colegio Vasco da Gama

Naval da Nazare

Electrico Clube
Louletano/Loule Concelho
Industrial Vieirense

Litoral Alentejano
Desportivo Nacional
Torres Novas

Viver Santarem

Amadora

Nautico Marinha Grande
Natacao da Maia
Gespacos

Alges

Nautico Marinha Grande
Porto

Colegio Monte Maior

Louletano/Loule Concelho
Academico Viseu

Benfica

Natacao de Valongo
Alcobaca

Sporting

Uniao Piedense
Academica de Coimbra

Tp inscri¢éo

2:26.43
2:25.62
2:25.63

2:24.44
2:23.63
2:23.40
2:22.96
2:23.25
2:23.42
2:23.93
2:25.15

2:22.02
2:21.98
2:21.50
2:21.31
2:21.44
2:21.89
2:22.02
2:22.22

2:21.09
2:20.54
2:19.61
2:19.23
2:19.27
2:20.18
2:20.95
2:21.27
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. . . . NATACAO
~Pn Campeonatos Nacionais de Juvenis e Juniores PL PURA
: g Coimbra, 4 a 6-4-2014
Prova 14, Masc., 200m Mariposa
Série 5de 7
1 Andre Sousa Goncalves 97 Jun 105368 Natacao de Olhao 2:1840
2 Gil Vasco Goncalves 97 Jun 25254 Litoral Alentejano 2:17.22
3 Joao Pedro Tarquinio 97 Jun 106738 Benedita 2:16.48 .
4 Hugo Pon 98 JuvA 110164 Alges 2:16.19
5 Nuno Goncalo Santos 96 Jun 101865 BA/Bomcar 2:16.40
6 Francisco Xavier Goncalves 97 Jun 26878 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 2:17.01
7 Joao Menezes Aguiar 97 Jun 101033 Naval do Funchal 2:1831
8 Eduardo Manuel Goncalves 98 Juv A 112562 Nucleo Sportinguista Terceira 2:1885
Série 6 de 7
1 Vasco Gradim Amorim 98 Juv A 110486 Porto 2:16.01 _
2 Andre Magalhaes Moura 98 Juv A 104988 Academico Viseu 2:1529
3 Mateus Ribeiro Carvalho 99 JuvB 119635 Famalicao 2:1464
4 Joao Miguel Ferreira 97 Jun 103044 Foca 2:1420
5 Antonio Miguel Vitorino 96 Jun 25815 Viana Natacao 21433
6 Rodrigo Carlos Albuquerque 97 Jun 107565 Braga 2:1491
7 Luis Filipe Ribeiro 98 Juv A 107564 Braga 2:1585
8 Jose Ricardo Sousa 97 Jun 105759 Lousada SXXI 2:16.15
Série 7de 7
1 Jose Paula Carvalho 98 JuvA 111450 Uniao Piedense 2:13.88 __ .
2 Jose Pedro Bugalho 9 Jun 109161 Alcobaca 2:1265 __ .
3 Artur Jose Reis 96 Jun 23369 Porto 21124
4 Andre Antunes Carvalho 96 Jun 105239 Colegio Monte Maior 2:08.76
5 Alexandre Valdagua Coutinho 97 Jun 102769 Columbofila Cantanhedense 2:1025
6 Joao Carlos Silva 98 Juv A 108379 Famalicao 2:12.16
7 Rafael Filipe Nunes 96 Jun 108344 Naval Amorense 2:13.36
8 Vitor Samuel Rocha 96 Jun 107743 Gespacos 2:13.94 .
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